Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranggr:
Kontaktperson:
Erklaering*:
Telefon:

Epost:
Utendgrs:

Resultatliste:
G19

G17

J17

G13

G15

J15

KS

Stavkarneval torsdag
Somero, FIN

26.06.2014
J
26.06.2014 (fgrste stevne)
Stav
4 Pal Haugen Lillefosse
Stav
4 Thorbjgrn Vika Tholo
Stav
13 Sanne Myrmel
u.k. Ida Beate @sthus
26.06.2014 (andre stevne)
Stav
1 Pal Haugen Lillefosse
Stav
u.k. Thorbjgrn Vika Tholo
Stav
8 Sanne Myrmel
Stav
1 Ida Beate @sthus

2001 IL Gneist

1997 IL Fri

1999 IL Gneist
1987 Ranheim IL

2001 IL Gneist

1997 IL Fri

1999 IL Gneist

1987 Ranheim IL

3,90

4,30

2,80
3,60

4,00

4,30

2,80

3,90



